L24000 281478

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
:

Office Use Only



700429162407

2021 JUN 21 MM 9: 47

124 JUN 21 PM 2: 02

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

4 - 4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1

	w Filing Sec vision of Co							
SUBJECT:		Road Holdings, L	LC					
SOBJECT.	·	Nan	ne of Limi	ited Liabili	ty Company		_	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.			
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concernin	g this mat	ter to the f	ollowing:			
	Daniel Man	ausa						
				Name of	Person			
	Manausa Sh	aw Minacci						
				Firm/Co	mpany			
	1701 Hermi	tage Blvd, suite 10	0					
				Addr	ess			
	Tallahassee,	FL 32308					7924	
			Ci	ty/State an	d Zip Code			
<u>d</u>		iusalaw.com				<u> </u>	<u>~</u> 2	
		E-mail address: (to	be used t	lor future a	innual report notificati	ion)	King .	
For further in	iformation co	oncerning this matte	er, please	call:			T. S. 19 121.11 128	
	Daniel Manausa		850 at (-	597-7616)		1.7 T.	
-	Nan	ne of Person	Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amou	ınt:					
≣\$125.00			ıg Fee &	Certified Copy Certificat (additional copy is enclosed) Certified			0 Filing Fee. e of Status & Copy copy is enclosed	
		ng Address			Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision		
New Filing Section Division of Corporations			;		The Centre of Tallaha	assee		
	P.O. E	Box 6327			2415 N. Monroe Stre			
	Tallah	nassee, FL 32314			Tallahassee, FL 3230	כי		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must cr	toldings, LLC ontain the words "Limited i	Liability Company.	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
(Musi CC	main the words thinked	Discourage of the party of the			
RTICLE II - Address:		ov	Challing Community		
e mailing address and stree	t address of the principal o	itice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Princ</u>	eipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
1701 Hermitage B	lvd. suite 100	1701	1701 Hermitage Blvd, suite 100		
Tallahassee, Fl 32308		Talla	Tallahassee, FL 32308		
		on.)	'ou must designate an individual	01	
		Jagent are:			
nother business entity with a	et address of the registered	on.)			
	et address of the registered	I agent are: Name			
	Daniel E. Manausa	on.) Lagent are: Name d, suite 100			
	Daniel E. Manausa 1701 Hermitage Blvd	on.) Lagent are: Name d, suite 100		-	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Velda Dairy DEM Waterway, LLC MGR 4708 CAPITAL CIRCLE NW, #200 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303 (Use attachment if necessary) (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ___ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to:or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not-be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Daniel Manausa